LZ40W20773

(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special instructions to Filing Officer	(Requestor's Name)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	•
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Special Instructions to Filing Officer	Certified Copies Certificates of Status
	Special Instructions to Filing Officer .
Office Use Only	



200429194212 TALLAHASSEE, FL

2024 HAY -8 PH 3: 2

RECEIVED

CT CORP

(850) 656- 4724 3458 lakesore Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312

Date: 05/08/2024

Da	ate:	05/08/2024	_ ~!
		Acc#I20160000072	- w: DW
Name:	Davis Island	d Dream Makers II, Ll	_C
Document #:	-		
Order #:	15547196 -	1	
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of			
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	
Filing: 🗸	Certified: Plain: COGS:		Email Address for Annual Report Notifications dkordel@proforma.com
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount:	\$ 125.00	FILED 2021 HAY -8 AM 9: 47 FALLAHASSEE, FLIE

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sectivision of Cor					
SUBJECT		d Dream Makers II, LLC				
SUBJECT	•	Name of L	imited Liabilit	y Company	,	
The enclose	ed Articles of	Organization and fec(s) a	are submitted	for filing.		
Please retu	m all correspo	ndence concerning this r	natter to the fo	llowing:		
	Douglas A. I	Kordel				
			Name of I	Person		•
	Proforma					
		-	Firm/Cor	npany		•
	8800 East Pl	easant Valley Road				
	-		Addre	SS		
	Independent	e, Ohio 44131				_
	dkordel@prot		City/State and	Zip Code		•
		E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future a	nual report notificati	on)	-
For further i		ncerning this matter, plea		·		
	Douglas A. k	Cordel at (216	520-8400 x2315		~ .
	Nam		Area Code	Daytime Telephone	e Number	TO THAY
Enclosed i	s a check for the	he following amount:			44	A T
⊟\$ 125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy I copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing, Fee Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclar	
	<u>Mailin</u>	g Address	<u>;</u>	Street Address		

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:				
The name of the Limited Liability	ry Company is:			
Davis Island Dream	Makers II. LLC			
	ain the words "Limited	Liability Company, "	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal (office of the Limited I	Liability Company is:	
<u>Princip</u>	al Office Address:		Mailing Addre	<u>:ss</u> :
52 Lodoga Avenue		52 Lo	odoga Avenue	
Tampa, Florida 3360)6	Tamp	a, Florida 33606	
 				
ARTICLE III - Registered Age				ividual or
(The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an			ou must designate an mu	Tylddal Ol
The name and the Clorida street	addrace afthe mairten	d agent age:		
The name and the Florida street	address of the registere	a agent are.		
	GMVM01, LLC	Name		
		:491lfc		
	52 Lodoga Avenue	on (D.O. Day, NOT an		
	riorida street addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	ceptable)	
	Tampa	Florida	33606	
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered				
place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the pi	, I hereby accept the app rovisions of all statutes t	pointment as registered relating to the proper d	d agent and agree to act it and complete performance	n this capacity. I e of mv duties. and I
am familiar with and accept the ol	oligations of my position	as registered agent a	s provided for in Chapter	605, F.S
	\ 1	1 -		(1) 8. 5
	<u> Vir</u>	a The		17AL
	Regis	tered Agent's Signatu	revREQUIRED)	
				HAR
		(CONTINUED)		SS

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
MGR — Manager	Vera Muzzillo 52 Lodoga Avenue Tampa, Florida 33606	
		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the dat (If an effective date is listed, the date must be sthe date of filing.)	pecific and cannot be more than five business da meet the applicable statutory filing requirements,	this date will not be listed as
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		2024 HAY
	a M	HASSEE, F
This document is executed I am aware that any fals	nember or an authorized representative of a me uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), se information submitted in a document to the De- ee felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	Florida Statutes.
_ yera	Typed or printed name of signee	

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)